## Rymal Square Privacy policy

Access to, and use of, this site is subject to the following terms and conditions. If you disagree with any of the below terms of use, you should not use this site. Please browse this site for information, personal entertainment, education and non-commercial purposes.

Please do not distribute, modify, transmit, reuse, or otherwise use the contents of this site without written permission from Rymal Square Family Dentists. Unauthorized use of any of the material is prohibited.

All images/photos are purchased from third party stock gallery. Some of these images including staff photos belongs to Rymal Square Family Dentists. Use or copy of any images from this website is prohibited.

Rymal Square Family Dentists makes no warranties or representations about the accuracy or completeness of the website content. Information on this website may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. Information may be changed or updated without notice.

Rymal Square Family Dentists will not be liable for any direct, incidental, consequential, indirect or punitive damages arising out of access to, or use of, any content on this website, regardless of the accuracy or completeness of any such content. Rymal Square Family Dentists assumes no liability for the use or interpretation of information contained herein. Decisions based on data or information are the responsibility of the individual.